
St. Patrick Catholic Church 
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR 2024-2025 
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good judgment regarding road conditions in your neighborhood.  
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August 28, Wednesday  Catechist Meeting   6:00 pm – 7:15 pm in parish hall 

 

September 4, Wednesday  Classes Begin for Students 

Mandatory Parent Orientation   6:00 pm to 7:15 pm    

                 in the church & Parish Hall 

       

September 14, Saturday Parent Meeting    Begin at 9 am Mass, 

Confirmation 2024   end at 12n in Parish Hall 

 

September 15, Sunday Catechetical Sunday   9:30 am Mass w/reception following 

 

September 25, Wednesday              Confirmation Interviews  During CCD class       

     (ALL Confirmation Students) 6:00 to 7:15 pm 

(St. Patrick students will interview during the school day) 

 

September 28, Saturday   Confirmation Retreat    10:00 am to 5:45 pm      

     in Parish Hall & Church 

 

October 2, Wednesday                Confirmation Interview Makeups During CCD class 

     (ALL Confirmation Students) 6:00 to 7:15 pm 

     (St. Patrick students will interview during the school day) 

 

October 6, Sunday   Confirmation Rehearsal  6:00 pm  

(Meet in Middle School Hallway) robe pick up after rehearsal in cafeteria 
 

October 7, Monday   Confirmation    6:00 pm student arrival 

(Meet in Middle School Hallway) 7:00 pm Mass time   

 

TBD During RE Classes  Presentation of Confirmation Saint Reports 
 

November 6, Wednesday                  Circles of Grace  

 

November 13, Wednesday                 Circle of Grace Makeup Day 

 

November 18, Monday Confirmation Fall 2025 Parent Meeting Parish Hall 6:00 pm 

For parents of current grade 7 and special sacrament students being 

confirmed fall 2025      

      

November 27, Wednesday  Thanksgiving Break Begins  NO CLASSES   

   

December 4, Wednesday             Classes Resume 

                                        TBD Advent Eucharistic Adoration: In church: All Families welcome. 

     Confession for 3rd to 8th  
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December 25 thru Jan 8  Christmas break   NO CLASSES 

 

January 8, Wednesday  Catechist’s Mid-Year Meeting 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm (parish hall) 

 

January 15, Wednesday  Classes Resume in Church  6:00 pm – 7:15 pm 

 

February 8, Saturday                First Penance Workshop  Begin 9:00 am Mass/Ends at  

          noon in parish hall   

                  

February 10, Monday Confirmation Fall 2025 Parent Meeting 6:00 pm - 7:30pm Parish Hall            

For parents of current grade 7 and special sacrament students being 

confirmed fall 2025      

 

February 22, Saturday    First Penance    Begin 9:00 am with Holy Mass 

        

March 5, Wednesday   Ash Wednesday   CCD Students may attend 7:30 Mass  

 

 

March TBD              Eucharistic Adoration  In church, all families welcome! 

                Confession for 3rd to 8th grades    

 

March TBD                 Stations of the Cross   In Church, all families welcome! 

 

March 26, Wednesday                NO CLASSES: SPOTSY COUNTY ON SPRING BREAK 

 

April 2, Wednesday              Classes Resume in Church 
 

April 12, Saturday                 First Holy Communion Workshop   Begin with 9:00 am Mass  

                     end at Noon in church 

 

April 17                  Holy Thursday                    Enjoy Easter 

 

April 23, Wednesday                 Easter Break                      Enjoy Easter 

 

April 30, Wednesday    Classes Resume 

  

 May 2, Friday               Rehearsal – First Holy Communion  Middle school & church 5:30 pm 
     

May 3, Saturday                 First Holy Communion       9:00 am (line up at 8:00 am) 

                

May 7, Wednesday                 May Crowning        In church 

 

May 21, Wednesday                 LAST WEEK OF CLASSES                  Pizza Party in Parish Hall 


